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Aluno

Claiber Luis dos Santos
Crislaine Rodrigues Ferreira
Danielle Silva Evangelista
Edilene Nabor Lacerda
Jessica Cristina Macedo Franco
José Ricardo Silva Oliveira
Juliana Rezende

Leonardo Amaral Vieira
Nadia Aparecida Costa Peres
Nelma Santos de Araujo
Ricardo Inocencio Vasques
Roberta Silva de Alcantara
Sara C. L. de Souza

Sidnei Palmieri Goncalves
Talita Almeida Silva

Vinicius Gois de Medeiros
Wesley do Amaral Prado
Whesley de Paula Lima
Média da Turma

Exercicios Sala
12
18
24
18
12
24

6
12
12
12
30
24
18
18
12
12
18
18

Trabalho Escrito
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Apresentagao
34
37
37
36
32
37
34
36
36
35
34
33
33
37
32
38
38
37

Total

76 Aprovado
85 Aprovado
91 Aprovado
84 Aprovado
74 Aprovado
91 Aprovado
70 Aprovado
78 Aprovado
78 Aprovado
77 Aprovado
94 Aprovado
87 Aprovado
81 Aprovado
85 Aprovado
74 Aprovado
80 Aprovado
86 Aprovado
85 Aprovado
82



